Name

Jenny Brockway
Stephanie Fried
Hannah Smith
Andee Nelson
Ava Nelson
Paige Moorcroft
Faith Mulligan
Amy Fitzhugh
10 Heather Edgar
11 Shania Hadaller
12 Ryley Kinsman
13 LeeRae Morales
14 Lainee Grose

15 Jamie Carlson
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MOSSYROCK VIKINGS
2016 Varsity Volleyball

Height
5 5" DS/OH
5 5" OH
511" RS
57" OH
59" S
6' 0" MB
56" RS/OH
50" DS
5'10" MB
5 5" S
57" MB
5 3" DS
5 8" S/RS
5 8" L

Position Year

9
11
12

9
11
11

9

9
10

9
12
12
11
11
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Head Coach
Alex Nelson

Assistants
Katie Fitzhugh

Volunteer
Heather McKenzie
Julie Taylor

Manager
Justus Stajduhar

Statistician
Haylee Hadaller

Band Director
Daniel Ayotte

Cheer Advisor
Tina Kaech

Cheerleaders
Taylor Kaech
Jaycee Kaech
Maddie Nixon
Morgan Browning
Hayden Hofmann
Alyssa Cornelius
Krystal Mendoza

Superintendent
Dr. Lisa Grant

Principal
Lori Cournyer

Athletic Director
Darin Bullock

School Board Member

Chad Gross
Darren Kolb
Sona Markholt
Denise Weise
Donna Wilson

Let the Players Play ~ Letthe Coaches Coach ~ Let the Officials Officiate ~ Letthe Spectators be Positive



